r.===1========2 =======3=======4==:::::::::::==5==========6==::::::::::;::;::;:::;:::;;::7:::::;::::=====:::::;:::::;:::::::;:::;::8==:::::::::;::::::;:;::;9:::::;::::;;:::;::::;i7
REV. UOS. WWWIDt DATE IIIWIN
F
E
D
B
A
L
0.57
A
L
PC�
:::
'ti?F
_________________ _J
PART NO.
A
A=5.0Bx(P-1l
DRAWN MARK
DWG NO. T8508-XX1024 CHECK JOHN
TITLE:
5.08mm�Rfffir
1 2
TOLERANCE
3
X.±0. 30 .X±0. 25 APPROVE
.XX±0.15 .XXX±0.10 SCALE 1:1
4 5
MELODY
2.54
NO
6
01 INRW.. REI.£ASE.
NOTES:
1. R.ating:300V lOA;
2. Insulation Withstands Voltage:
AC2000V/MIN;
3. Insulation Resistance:
SOOMO or more at DCSOOV
4. Using Temperature Range:
-40°C/+ 105°C;
5. Screw Torque Vlaue:0.4N.m;
6. Suitable Electric Wire: 12-24AWG .
7. "* " is critical dimension to be controlled.
=
=
""""" ....... --I p==....::;,,L.CI �
0.80
5.30
SECTION :A-A
DESCRIPTION
7 8
CE
300V 10A
24-12AWG
9
F
E
D
C
B
A
Central Components Manufacturing LLC
440 Lincoln Blvd, Middlesex, NJ 08846
Ph#732-469-5720  888-288-5152
Fax#732-469-1919
CMTB-TB508XX1024
WIRE TO BOARD TERMINAL BLACK HORIZONTAL WITH BOARD
0.200"(5.08MM) THROUGH HOLE STYLE 1024